AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

ISIN: CA00831V2057

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:59:30

Price
0.325 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -226%(-0.01)

CA00831V2057

AAG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.32 CAD (29,500)
0.33 CAD (500)
0.33 CAD
0.335 CAD
0.32 CAD
0.3325 CAD
0.328067 CAD
601,652
197,382.39

103

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/07/26 = Equity Weekly

2024/07/24 S8l Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00831V2057&ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8a060fad24aa509967fda7ce3e47adb0330f8374e18092dd156f68c82d7e8c3&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d9fbd304e738485d&time=1722212286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=580f6453068da1bdf506d15f722bebdb456701c08cc3762c7d8594a24a07e136&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b690b195fd992edc&time=1722212286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fb4e6e4b5fbfab7484d35a5533fe8a47b52543411543c2fa236a5a6df7eded8&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e500d6386f718265e&time=1722212286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=412c450564559579e2cc517e7259d09e4fb8dacb24d8b4c2823e2f37c3fca96b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f8119196287bceb6&time=1722212286&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8090f028e087e2d8ed99d21b4cb771d8aaf8532c6362d5fd54543dd83b83ae41&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0e6994f9e6a99166&time=1722212286&tool=RSC

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:30

Price
0.325 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -226%(-0.01)

CA00831V2057

AAG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.32 CAD (29,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.33 CAD (500)
Open 0.33 CAD
High 0.335 CAD
Low 0.32 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.3325 CAD
VWAP 0.328067 CAD
Volume (pcs) 601,652
Trading volume 197,382.39
Number of trades 103
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +71.05% +32.65% -19.75%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.08 -0.08
Beta 2.67 2.23 1.57
Volatility = 93.25 91.08 84.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

21:59

11:05

12:43

08:10

21:53

Price
(mio.)
0.325 CAD 0.20
0.214 EUR 0.00
0.23 EUR 0.00

0.214 EUR 0.00

0.2354 USD 0.02

Trading volume

0.340 CAD (378,795)
0.356 CAD (355,225)
0.320 CAD (528,086)
0.248 CAD (312,080)

0.440 CAD (2024/05/21)

0.165 CAD (2024/02/28)

0.440 CAD (2024/05/21)

0.145 CAD (2023/10/03)

Number of
trades

103

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418139530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401113593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273950211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50164466

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Issues 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50164466

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Afte rmath '

Contact Details
AFTERMATH SILVER

Granville Street, Suite 1500 409 V6C 1T2
Vancouver

Telefon: +1-604-484-7855
Fax: -
E-mail: info@aftermathsilver.com
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mailto:info@aftermathsilver.com
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